
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Oct 5, 2024 Online via GoToWebinar Writing Short Part 2 and Macros Too! Michele Hyson 0.200 info@laccra.org

Jeff Justice Seminars Oct 5, 2024 Online via Zoom Ethics, English, Ergonomics & More! Jeff Justice 1.000 Jeff@JeffJustice.com
Certified Court Reporter Association of New Jersey Oct 5, 2024 Online via Zoom CCRA-NJ 2024 October Convention Andrea Bower 0.500 abower@bowermanagementservices.com
Alberta Shorthand Reporters Association Oct 5-6, 2024 Calgary, AB CANADA ASRA Fall Conference 2024 Angela Porco 0.625 cecredits@asraonline.com
South Dakota Court Reporters Association Oct 10-11, 2024 Oacoma, SD SDCRA 2024 Fall Seminar Lisa Carlson 0.700 lisa.carlson@ujs.state.sd.us
United States Court Reporters Association Oct 10-13, 2024 Frisco, TX 2024 USCRA Annual Convention Megan Strawn 1.000 strawnreporting@gmail.com
Nebraska Court Reporters Association Oct 11, 2024 LaVista, NE NECRA 2024 Fall Seminar Christal McDonald 0.675 kmreport01@gmail.com
Kansas Court Reporters Association Oct 11-12, 2024 Wichita, KS 2024 Annual KSCRA Convention Alyssa Dunn 1.250 alyssa.dunn@kscourts.org
STAR Oct 18-19, 2024 Online via Zoom STARTECH24 Nancy Varallo 1.350 Nancy@thevarallogroup.com
Maryland Court Reporters Association Oct 18-20, 2024 Online via Zoom MDCRA Annual Seminar Cassandra Ellis 1.050 marylandcra@gmail.com
Louisiana Court Reporters Association Oct 19, 2024 Online via Zoom LACRA Continuing Education Peter Gilberti 0.400 peter@lcraboard.org
Wisconsin Court Reporters Association Oct 19, 2024 Neenah, WI WICRA 2024 Fall Convention Meredith Seymour 0.700 meredithwcra@gmail.com
ProCAT Oct 19 & 26, 2024 Online via Zoom ProCAT Winner Retreat Deby Sebastian 0.600 sales@procat.com

Mississippi Court Reporters Association Oct 24-25, 2024 Online via Zoom
MS Court Reporters Fall 2024 
Conference Rosie Sanchez Imlah 0.625 rscourtreporter@att.net

Third Judicial District - Minnesota Oct 25, 2024 Rochester, MN Third Judicial District Fall 2024 Seminar Jessica Berke 0.300 jessica.berke@courts.state.mn.us

Dallas Court Reporters Association Oct 25-26, 2024
Online via Zoom & Arlington, 
TX Dallas CRA No Frills Annual Seminar Deborah Quarles 1.100 president@dcra.com

Steno in the City Oct 26, 2024
Cancun, Mexico & Online via 
Zoom The StenoTech Workshop Shaunise Day 0.600 shauniseday@gmail.com

Court Reporters United Washington Oct 26, 2024 Online via Zoom CRUW Fall 2024 Seminar Zoya Spencer 0.600 zsop@aol.com
New Hampshire Court Reporters Association Oct 26, 2024 Online via Zoom NHCRA 2024 Fall Conference Kathryn Sweeney 0.300 kaytikat30@yahoo.com
Veritext Legal Solutions Oct 29, 2024 Online via Zoom Support Services Providers Katie Dodd 0.150 kdodd@veritext.com
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Oregon Court Reporters Association Nov 1-3, 2024 Hood River, OR ORCRA Fall Convention Jacqueline Butler 1.150 butler.jacque@gmail.com
Georgia Court Reporters Association Nov 2-3, 2024 Online via Zoom 2024 GCRA Virtual Fall Seminar Jacob Murray 1.100 jacobmurray@murrayreporting.com
Iowa Court Reporters Association Nov 9, 2024 Polk City, IA IACRA Midyear Seminar Kelly Pieper 0.750 kmpieper1986@gmail.com

Missouri Office of State Courts Administrator Nov 19-20, 2024 St. Louis, MO MO Court Reporter Education Seminar Courtney Cassil 1.025 courtney.cassil@courts.mo.gov
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